FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 16 January 2019 at 9:34 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit

Kyneton - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

1:00 PM - Bendigo Service Centre BM 64 Handicap (1850m)

04 Can't Refuse 2/1: 37 3 6 Sep '15 8.7L
02 October Date 10/4: 29 4 3 dul '17 170
01 Trendsetter 1/1: 30 5 7 Jan '16 7.8L

2:30 PM - bet365 BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
08 Storm Approach 2/1: 84 7 2 Oct '13 3.0L

60.5 555
61.0 57.0
57.0 55.0

60.0 56.5

Page 1/21

Wt
Now

59.5
61.0
64.0

Fred Months

Factor

4.0
-14
11.6

Idle

Form
Score

13.0
5.6
236

6.9

BLP

10

18

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

7.0
26
16.6

4.9

Trainer

Bourke
Smart
Cunningha
m

Lake

Jockey

Robertson
Kelly
Dunn

Smith

Age

8G
7G
8G

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Arawa Park - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

1:42 PM - Campbell Infrastructure (Bm65) (1950m)

03 Nothing Trivial

3/1:91

5

7

Nov '14

43L 59.0

55.0 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.8

Form BLP
Score
12.8 7

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

5.8 Hillis

Jockey

Danis

Age

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

2:50 PM - 2019 MEMBERSHIP HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Lucky Louie V117 9 4 Nov '16 3.6L 520 585 56.5
4:05PM - BOWERMANS OFFICE FURNITURE HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Royal Witness 2017 7 1 Jan '19 55.5 58.0
4:45PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Bull Market 2/1: 13 5 8 Nov'l7  45L 56.5 540 59.0
5:20 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Cyber Intervention 2/1:7 6 1 Dec'18 56.0 58.5

10 Chalk 2/1: 20 14 2 Oct '17 10L 570 585 575
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Fred
Factor

121

19

45

19
2.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

251

9.9

175

8.9
18.6

BLP

16

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

211

89

9.5

7.9
16.6

Trainer

Pride

Pride

Snowden

Pride
Roche

Dolan

King

MCcEvoy

Collett
Bell

Age

aMm

3G

4G

4G
5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

5:05PM - ASCOT GREEN Filliesand Mares BenchMark 65 Handicap (1200m)

06 Ruby Red Heart
01 Now You See

2/1:12
2/1: 32

4
7

2
2

Feb'17
Oct '17

5:45 PM - WEDDINGS AT BRC Class 3 Plate (1640m)

03 Epic Rant

4/2: 16

4

3

Mar '18

10L 56.5 555
13L 59.0 62.0

0.5L 59.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
63.5

57.5

Fred
Factor

18
7.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

7.8
16.1

6.3

BLP

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

5.8
14.1

33

Trainer

Forster
Currie

Costa

Orman
Nothdurft

Cahill

Age

am
6M

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

5:10 PM - Vineyard Road Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)

06 Simpatico

2/1:54

6

6

Jan '18

109L 56.0 60.0

5:40 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 64 Handicap (1350m)

01 Igitur

2/1: 33

10

2

Feb'17

0.6L 59.5 56.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

59.5

Fred
Factor

15.2

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

272

9.9

BLP

21

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

21.2

7.9

Trainer

Potts

Hubbard

Jockey

Potter

Tourneur

Age

9G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

6:00 PM - Spicer Thoroughbreds Handicap (1600m)

02 Pure Scot 2/1:18 7 4 Apr'17
7:00 PM - NJTcricket.com.au Handicap (1200m)

02 Bravo Tango 19 3 13 Oct '17

05 Magnesium Rose 2/1: 13 12 6 Jul '18
7:30 PM - Mypunter.com Handicap (2100m)

08 Savaheat 4/2: 18 4 5 Oct '17

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

2.2L

17.9L
2.5L

53L

58.0 57.0
54.0 55.0
59.5 57.0
60.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

60.5
59.5

59.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
30
23.7

0.5 6
5.0

Form
Score

14.0

39.7
185

14.0

BLP

36

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

10.0

26.7
125

9.0

Trainer

Dabernig

Freedman
Lindsay

Weir

Jockey

Williams

Fry
Oliver

Yendall

Age

aMm

4G
m

4G



Tote

02

Horse

Media Baron
Glimmer Girl
Dolly Em

Lord Ludlow

Score/Starts

: Wins

6/2: 49
2/1: 20
2/1: 38
2/1: 33

Barrier

3

4
6
9

Last

Last

Place Race

2

1
4
3

Jun'18
Apr'17
Jan '17
Oct '16

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Bunbury - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

6:40 PM - JCW ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1208m)

0.3L

22L
12L

56.0
54.5
54.0
57.0

Win
Wt

59.5

55.0
575
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Wt
Now

58.5
56.0

58.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle

50 7
12
30
24

Form BLP

Score

10.0

6.2
13.0
14.4

ga~NN N

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

8.0
52
9.0
114

Trainer

Harrison
Allan
Hawkins
Jordan

Jockey

Clark
Hill
Parnham
Brown

Age

7G
5M
6M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

L aunceston - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

7:50 PM - Jack Chambers BenchMark58 Handicap (2100m)

08 Wyuna U124 13 6 Feb'l7  75L 595 580 585 5.6
9:00 PM - Craig Hanson Memorial Open Handicap (1200m)

03 Step the Pedal 4/3: 59 4 7 Feb'18 30L 54.0 54.0 550 3.8
10:00 PM - Carrick Plate Class 1 Handicap (1400m)

07 Dobell 2/1:11 7 10 Aug'l7 67L 545 620 545 125
10:30 PM - Launceston Cup JANSZ Cor porate Marquee BenchMark72 Handicap (1600m)

03 GoneGirl v1: 17 6 1 Feb'18 59.0 56.5 -1.9

Page 8/21

Months
Idle

10

10

Form
Score

246

14.8

295

51

BLP

11

10

22

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

18.6 Brunton

7.8 Brunton

195 Car

4.1 Blacker

Jockey

Bishop

Baker

Catania

Newitt

Age

5M

8M

4G

4aMm



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 16 January 2019

11:45 PM - Percival Hcp (C4) (1650m)

10 Gentry

1/1:30

7

7

Jun'08

38L 54.0

525 530
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
1.9

Form BLP
Score
15.9 8

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

89 Yip

Jockey

Lai

Age

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 17 January 2019

12:15 AM - Craigengower Cricket Club (C4) (1200m)

04 Back In Black 7/3:39 3 Nov '13 6.3L 60.5 56.5
12:45 AM - Wong Nai Chung Hcp (C3) (1200m)

10 Waldorf 4/2: 23 Sep '17 0.7L 525 57.0
1:15 AM - Wong Nai Chung Hcp (C3) (1200m)

02 Harrier Jet 3/1: 45 1 5 Feb'l5  13L 580 570
1:50 AM - Sports Road Hcp (C3) (1650m)

01 CdiforniaTurbo 3/2:9 6 12 May'18  7.5L 605 54.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

53.0

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
24
4.6
0.9

24 8

Form
Score

134

15.6

6.9

204

BLP

10

14

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

54

126

19

8.4

Trainer

Hall

Cruz

O'Sullivan

Cruz

Teetan

Cdlan

Sanna

Age

7G

4G

7G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Scottsville - Thursday, 17 January 2019

1:05 AM - Track & Ball Gaming Fm 64 Handicap (F & M) (2133m)
11 Salubrious 4/2:12 11 12 Jul '17 17.2L 520

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

52.0 115.0
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Fred
Factor

66.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
892 78

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

77.2 Gadsby

Jockey

Ngwane

Age

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 17 January 2019

7:00 AM - Every Race Live On Racing TV Handicap (2639m)

09 Demophon

5/3:13

14

4

Dec'12

22L 57.0

Wt Now

59.0 125.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
56.6

Form BLP
Score
746 60

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

70.6 Flook

Jockey

Marsh

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Penola - Thursday, 17 January 2019

1:15PM - Redman Wines/ SABOIS Maiden Plate (1700m)

02 Denominator 6/3: 20 1 5 Oct '16 25L 585 570 580 1.0
3:35PM - Yalumba Family Vignerons Benchmark 80 Handicap (1300m)

03 Bungaldly Belle 2/1: 57 3 7 Jun'l8  10.8L 59.0 56.5 555 6.1

01 ThisKid Rocks 2/1: 34 4 5 Feb'l7  51L 585 540 59.0 2.0
4:45 PM - 36° South Coonawarra Vignerons Cup (2nd Leg of Limestone Coast Cups) (1700m)

02 DangleLad 2/1: 36 7 3 Feb'18  18L 590 605 56.0 0.6
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Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

7.0

16.1
11.0

10.6

BLP

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20

9.1
6.0

76

Trainer

Halliday

Dodson
O'Loughlin

Preusker

Jockey

Logan

Boyd
Puls

Puls

Age

6G

8M
6G

7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle

New Plymouth Raceway - Thursday, 17 January 2019

2:39 PM - Seaton Park (Bm65) (1800m)

02 Vadentia

14/3: 16

8

5

Sep'14

50L 55.0
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555 59.0

85

Form BLP
Score
215 13

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

16.5 Sharrock

Jockey

Pinn

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Geelong - Thursday, 17 January 2019

2:45PM - J.T Dixon BM 70 Handicap (2200m)

02 Anemoi 1/1:18 2 9 Jan '17 7.0L
4:30 PM - Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers BM 58 Handicap (1300m)

01 Sunquest V21 4 4 Aug'l7  16L

06 Queuefor Quality  3/2: 62 9 6 May'10 5.7L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.5 60.0
58.5 60.5
60.0 58.0
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Now

58.0

61.5
59.5

Fred
Factor

7.8

55
3.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

18.8

135
18.7

BLP

16

©

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

9.8

9.5
12.7

Trainer

Loos

Richards
Hanrahan

Jockey

Dunn

Currie
Benbow

Age

6G

4G
12G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Townsville - Thursday, 17 January 2019
3:28 PM - HYGAIN REL EASE BenchMark 65 Handicap (1609m)

01 Schedule 4/2: 25 1 5 Nov'l7  28L 645 58.0
5:50 PM - CATCH YA AT CLUDEN OPEN Handicap (1200m)

01 Mason's Chance 2/1: 34 2 4 Jun'18 0.7L 555 54.0

02 Sporting Page 4/2: 59 4 3 Oct '16 1.7L 60.5 54.0
6:20 PM - AUSTRALIA DAY RACING AT CLUDEN Class 4 Handicap (1300m)

01 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 23 7 4 Mar '17 17L 540 54.0
6:54 PM - CLUDEN PARK FUNCTIONS Class 6 Plate (1000m)

05 Cohesion 4/2:21 6 7 Jan '16 83L 595 59.5
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Wt
Now

64.0

60.5
60.5

60.0

57.5

Fred
Factor

34
-34

6.4

6.7

Months
Idle

6

Form
Score

34

9.4
36

17.4

19.7

BLP

10

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

-1.6

54
0.6

134

12.7

Trainer

Butts

Cairns
Cairns

Gordy

Finch

Shred

Stanley
Jokic

Thompson

Thomson

Age

7G

5G
10G

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Gosford - Thursday, 17 January 2019
3:45PM - DE BORTOLI WINESTAKEOVER TARGET STAKES (1200m)
05 Isaurian 9/4: 10 1 3 Dec'18 0.8L 54.0 540 540 0.8 0
09 Clipper 4/2: 17 2 1 Dec'18 57.0 54.0 -2.3 0
06 Demerara 8/4: 12 4 2 Dec '18 15L 555 555 54.0 0.3 0
02 Tactical Advantage 12/6: 20 6 6 Sep '18 16L 57.0 540 575 -0.4 4
01 Deploy 29/11: 20 7 6 Sep '17 9.6L 61.0 575 615 7.3
08 Jorda 6/4: 14 8 5 Nov '17 35L 575 555 54.0 -0.8
03 Easy Eddie 6/3: 18 9 1 Jan '19 61.0 55.0 -4.7 0
07 Bon Amis 6/3: 14 10 4 Dec'18 1.7L 60.0 585 54.0 -4.1 1
04 Handsome Thief 9/5: 17 11 6 May '18  45L 55.0 60.5 55.0 8.8 8
4:20 PM - GOSFORD QUARRIES GOSFORD GOLD CUP (2100m)
05 Prioritise 12/6: 28 1 1 Jan '19 60.0 55.0 -3.9 0
06 Sir Plush 6/3: 35 2 2 Oct '17 0.2L 555 520 540 -3.7
03 Grande Rosso 16/9: 43 3 7 Jun'18 3.7L 575 540 57.0 0.6 6
07 Articus 2/1: 30 4 5 May '17 16L 60.5 60.0 54.0 -3.9
01 Fabrizio 19/6: 22 6 9 Nov '18 4.1L 59.0 530 59.0 -0.6 2
08 Araaja 1/1: 16 7 4 Jun'18 34L 56.5 59.0 54.0 34 6
04 Satono Rasen 1/1:29 8 2 Dec'18 1.0L 555 540 56.5 0.6 0
11 The Getaway 2/1: 38 9 7 May '18  4.8L 52.0 520 540 6.4 7
02 Singing 12/5: 29 11 4 Mar '18 21L 575 555 59.0 17 10
4:55PM - TAB.COM.AU MALCOLM CUSICK STAKES- CLASS4 HANDICAP (1200m)
05 Nic'sVendetta 4/2: 27 3 7 Apr'18 4.7L 60.5 555 575 -1.5 8
02 Skyray 2/2: 15 5 7 Dec'17 3.8L 56.0 60.5 585 9.2 12
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Form BLP
Score
4.8 3
0.7 -1
6.3 2
11.6 5
203 13
12.2 4
53 -3
9.9 0
258 14
-1.9 -2
0.3 -1
10.6 7
51 1
144 8
144 7
10.6 2
224 13
16.7 5
85 5
212 16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

Trainer Jockey

Cummings McEvoy
Davies Weatherley
Cummings Clark

Lees Avdulla
Ryan Parr
Cummings Berry
Pride Dolan
Deamer Schofield

Thompson  King

Tregea Murphy

Baker Schofield
Snowden Clark
Lees Gibbons
Bott Parr
Waller McEvoy
Waller McDonald
Perry Taylor
Lees Avdulla

Howlett Clark
Conners Berry

Age

4H
5M

5G
6G
aM
4G
5G
6G

5G
6G
7G
7G
7G
5G
7G
5G
9H

6G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 17 January 2019

5:00 PM - THE LEANING TREES HANDICAP (1413m)

07 Nobel Image 1/1: 23 6 6 Nov '15 42L 54.0
5:35PM - WILDFLOWERSHANDICAP (1618m)

03 Juendis 2/1: 47 2 4 Sep '16 22L 59.0
6:10 PM - PINK LAKE AT PORT GREGORY HANDICAP (1213m)

01 Baraki Beats 4/2: 59 2 1 Feb'17 58.0

06 Flytego 4/3: 74 5 6 Feb '16 52L 60.0
6:45 PM - HORROCKSBEACH HANDICAP (1113m)

01 Trademark 2/1: 24 6 3 Jan '16 35L 59.0
7:45PM - GERALDTON TAKE A FRESH LOOK HANDICAP (1413m)

06 Handyman 11:51 1 7 Dec'14 6.0L 54.0

Win
Wt

60.5

575

58.5

58.5

58.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

59.5
54.0

59.0

Fred Months

Factor

9.3

0.7

12
-0.6

31

9.9

Idle

Form BLP

Score

213 15
6.7 4
4.2 2

104 5

12.1 6

179 16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

153

2.7

32
4.4

9.1

10.9

Trainer

Burke

Pateman

Leeson
Spowart

Spowart

Newnham

Jockey

Knuckey

Turner

Edwards
Forrest

Knuckey

Bennett

Age

5M

6G

7G
9G

5G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Pakenham - Thursday, 17 January 2019

9:30 PM - Sportsbet BS Responsibly BM 64 Handicap (1400m)
11 Pharrell 1/1: 55 9 7 Jul ‘14 7.0L 59.0 58.0 55.0 32 192 10 12.2 Harnett Dunn 8G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Newcastle - Friday, 18 January 2019

3:25 AM - sunracing.co.uk Handicap (1765m)

03 Irish Times

15

11

11

Mar '11

28.0L 57.0

Wt Now

59.0 1380

Page 20/21

Fred Months
Factor Idle
92.5

Form BLP
Score

1145 103

Vaue

Emerg Trainer
Factor

1035 Spiller

Jockey

Havlin

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Esperance Bay - Friday, 18 January 2019

7:10 PM - KALGOORLIE MINER HANDICAP (1100m)

30L 555 57.0

32L 57.0 59.5

09 Tiger Red 11: 37 7 6 Apr '15

8:10PM - TABTOUCH - BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1200m)
06 Where'sWally 3/2: 17 9 2 Nov '16
10 Nashville Cat 2/1:28 11 7 Sep '16

20L 585 55.0

8:40PM - ALBANY M&C SECURITY SERVICES HANDICAP (1200m)

11 DanceMindy Danc 1/1: 46
e

14

4

Mar '14

3.0L 55.0 545
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Wt
Now

55.5

57.0
54.0

Fred
Factor

4.2

52
-4.2

22

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.2

16.2
13.8

20.2

BLP

10

Vaue

Emerg
Factor

112

14.2
6.8

16.2

Trainer

Dellar

Brown
Mathews

Mathews

Jockey

Autier

Pateman
Noske

Tan

Age

7G

5G
5M

™
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